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Charcuterie Board
Combination of salami, honey baked ham,
prosciutto and beef pastrami

Artisan Cheesy

Combination of emmmenthal, port salut, brie,

cheddar and camembert cheese served
with crackers, compote, bruschetta, dried
nuts and fruits

Chips & Dips
Nacho and fish crackers, avocado puree,
sour cream, spicy tomato salsa and salted

egg yolk

Super Combo

Chicken drumlets, seafood wonton,
breaded jalapeno cheese, vegetable spring
roll with steak fries

Asian Wings
Glazed hot & spicy chicken drumlets with
crispy garlic and sesame seeds

Assorted Satay

Chicken and beef skewer marinated in
secret spices, rice dumpling, cucumber, red
onion and peanut sauce

Potato Selection

Seasoned curly fries, thick steak fries or
potato wedges with mayonnaise, ketchup
and chili sauce

Jen’s Chef Creation
Please check with Jens on our creation of
the day

SGD
22

22

15

22

15

15

10

18

GC Points
190

190

130

190

130

130

87

156

All prices stated are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes unless stated otherwise.

Golden Circle (GC) points suggested above may fluctuate according to the day's

exchange rate.

NONALCOHOLIC

Coffee

Freshly Brewed Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee,
Espresso (Single), Cappuccino or Latte

Espresso (Double)
Iced Coffee

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile,
Darjeeling, Green Tea, Peppermint, Peach or
Osmanthus

Iced Tea

Soft Drinks
Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger
Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water

Freshly Squeezed Juices
Orange, Green Apple, Carrot

Chilled Juices
Orange, Apple, Mango, Pineapple, Cranberry

Mineral Water
Evian Still 750ml, Badoit Sparkling 750ml

JEN’S COCKTAILS
Classic Mojito
Singapore Sling
French Martini
Aperol Spritz
Margarita

Jen-1509

Wyborowa Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Peach
Liqueur, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Blossom Spritzer
Orange Juice, Mango Juice, Sprite, Lime
Wedge, Mint Leaves

SGD

6

SGD

15
16
15
15
15
16

SGD

10

MO

GC Points
52

61
61
52

61
52

69

52

69

GC Points
130
138
130
130
130
138

GC Points
87

All prices stated are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes unless stated otherwise.

Golden Circle (GC) points suggested above may fluctuate according to the day’s

exchange rate.

CIDER SGD
Strongbow Apple (Bottle) 12
Strongbow Apple (Bucket of 5) 50
Crossroads Orchard Road 14

Cider Apple (Bottle)

IMPORTED BEER SGD
Guinness Surger (Can) 16
Corona (Bottle) 12
Corona (Bucket of 5) 50
Kirin (Bottle) 12
Kirin (Bucket of 5) 50
Erdinger Weissbier (Bottle) 15
Erdinger Dunkel (Bottle) 15
SGD
Tiger (1/2 Pint) 11
Tiger (1 Pint) 15
Heineken (1/2 Pint) 11
Heineken (1 Pint) 16

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO SGD
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (Glass) 25
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (Bottle) 105

Ruggeri (Glass) 19
Argeo Prosecco Brut D.O.C, Italy

Ruggeri (Bottle) 90
Argeo Prosecco Brut D.O.C, Italy

Casa Burti FlGte En Rosé (Class) 16
Vino Spunmante Rosé, Italy

Casa Burti FlGte En Rosé (Bottle) 75
Vino Spunmante Rosé, Italy

GC Points
104
433
121

GC Points
138
104
433
104
433
130
130

GC Points
95
130
95
130

GC Points
216
909
164

779

138

649

All prices stated are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and

prevailing government taxes unless stated otherwise.

Golden Circle (GC) points suggested above may fluctuate according to the day's

exchange rate.
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WINE (WHITE) SGD  GC Points JEN’S SPIRIT SGD  GC Points TEQUILA SGD  GC Points
Tempus Two Silver Series (Glass) 12 104 Wyborowa Vodka (shot) 12 104 Patron Silver (shot) 16 138
Pinot Cris, Australia
Wyborowa Vodka (Bottle) 165 1428 Patron Silver (Bottle) 200 1731
Tempus Two Silver Series (Bottle) 55 476 )
Pinot Gris, Australia Beefeater Gin (shot) 12 104
. . . . SGD  GC Poi
Miguel Torres Hemisferio (Glass) 13 113 Beefeater Gin (Bottle) 165 1428 omnts
Sauvi Blanc, Chil i
arvignon Blane e Havana Club 3 Years Rum (Shot) 12 104 Chivas Regal 12 Years (shot) 16 138
Miguel Torres Hemisferio (Bottl 65 563 i
Sau%ignon Blanc. Chile Bottie) Havana Club 3 Years Rum (Bottle) 165 1428 Chivas Regal 12 Years (Botle) 200 1731
. Chivas Regal 18 Years (Bottl 300 2596
Terrazas Altos Del Plata (Glass) 16 138 Olmeca Reposado Tequila (shot) 12 104 _ 9 (Bottle)
Chardonnay, Argentina Olmeca Reposado Tequila (Bottle) 165 1428 Johnnie Walker Black Label (shot) 14 121
Zﬁ;:’goz:nsafl:r(g):n?fal Plata (Bottle) 75 649 Ballantine’s Finest Whisky (shot 12 104 Johnnie Walker Black Label (Bottle) 180 1558
Ballantine’s Finest Whisky (Bottle) 165 1428 John Jameson (shot) 12 104
SGD  GC Points Jim Beam Bourbon (shot) 12 104 John Jameson (Bottle) 165 1428
Tempus Two Silver Series (Glass) 12 104 JimB Bourb Bott| 165 1428
Shiraz,pAustraIia 'm Beam Bourbon (Bottie) SINGLE MALT WHISKY SGD GC Points
i i . Laphroaig 10 Years (Shot 14 121
-Srﬁirr?zl?:us;t-:—avl\ilao iverseries o > 7 oo Lazhroai: 10 Years EB O I) ) 170 1471
ottle
Miguel Torres Hemisferio (Glass) 13 113 Absolut Vodka (shot 12 104
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Absolut Vodka (Bottle) 165 1428 Dalmore 12 Years (shoy 18 156
Miguel Torres Hemisferio (Bottle) 65 563 Absolut Elyx (shot) 18 156 Dalmore 12 Years (Bottle) 220 1904
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Macallan 12 Years (shot) 18 156
Absolut Elyx (Bottle) 220 1904 ©
Terrazas Altos Del Plata (Glass) 16 138 Macallan 12 Years (Bott 220 1904
Malbec, Argentina Belvedere (shot) 16 138 (Bottle)
Terrazas Altos Del Plata (Bottle) 75 649 Belvedere (Bottl 200 1731
Malbec, Argentina (Bottle) COGNAC SCD  GC Points
G G Sh 16 138
rey Loose (Shoy Martell VSOP (shot) 20 173
i Grey Goose (Bott] 200 1731
GIN SGD  GC Points y (Bottle] Martell VSOP (2ottle) 310 2683
Beefeater 24 (shot) 15 130
RUM SGD  GC Points Martell Cordon Bleu (Bottle) 450 3894
Beefeater 24 (Bottle) 180 1558
. Havana Club 7 Years (shot) 18 156
Bombay Sapphire (Shot) 15 130
. Havana Club 7 Years (Bottle) 220 1904
Bombay Sapphire (Bottle) 180 1558
o Bacardi Carta Blanca (shot) 15 130
Hendrick’s (Shot) 16 138
o Bacardi Carta Blanca (Bottle) 180 1558
Hendrick’s (Bottle) 200 1731
All prices stated are in Singapore Dollars and
All prices stated are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and All prices stated are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing
prevailing government taxes unless stated otherwise. prevailing government taxes unless stated otherwise. government taxes unless stated otherwise.
Golden Circle (GC) points suggested above may fluctuate according to the day's Golden Circle (GC) points suggested above may fluctuate according to the day's Golden Circle (GC) points suggested above may

exchange rate. exchange rate. fluctuate according to the day's exchange rate.



